Ranglistenplatzierungen 2014/2015 der aktiven StrikeMARKer 30.06.2015

Damen
Platz
17
18
19
34
43
50
51
52
58
80
87
89
90
97
101
105
108

Herren
Platz
20
43
64
66
85
97
118
145
156
200
219
232
234
236
237
251
273
274
305
314
330
340

Name
Bunzel
Wilberg
Bracki
Lingk
Kusche
Seidelbach
Templin
Lohse
Klocksiem
Heins
Schwerin
Wiludarczyk
Kaufmann
Punger
Lesemann
Hoffmann
Bosler

Name
PreuR
Seelbinder
Muller
Heitmanek
Below
Schmidt
Schmidt
Lange
Korner
Halte
Below
Klees
Schmidt
Wilberg
Beier
Beutel
Flegerbein
Rieck
Weber
Hahne
Krause
Mucha

Vorname
Marina
Monika
Patricia
Caroline
Juliane
Diana
Julia
Sandra
Eva
Stefanie
Heike
Cindy
Anja
Karen
Anne
Iris
Heike

Vorname
Jargen
Robert
Oliver
Paul
Benedict
Michael
Christian
Steven
Thomas
Fredy
Uwe
André
Karsten
Andreas
Marcus
Jargen
Rainer
Armin
Robert
Harry
Thomas
Jens Uwe

EDV Spiele Pins

21065
13586
13842
21462
13843
21366
21134
13560
21206
21624
13548
21655
13986
21635
21656
21518
21744

EDV
13565
12883
13562
13123
21200
13571
21657
21156
21575
13987
21201
13554
13669
13585
21478
21187
21503
21537
13680
21719
21724
21600

56
130
125

36

53

26

54

23

98

77

41

64

5

35

57

42

29

Spiele
235
101

24
48
64
34
74
48
76
47
12
77
24
66
23
89
71
28
20
32
25
18

9764
22601
21719

5990

8706

4231

8773

3720
15586
11613

6043

9385

733

5028

8096

5772

3945

Pins
46979
19257
4466
8909
11712
6187
13254
8483
13373
8033
2021
12800
3979
10925
3807
14523
11384
4487
2984
4667
3450
2094

Durchschnitt Verein

174.36
173.85
173.75
166.39
164.26
162.73
162.46
161.74
159.04
150.82
147.39
146.64
146.60
143.66
142.04
137.43
136.03

Durchschnitt
199.91
190.66
186.08
185.60
183.00
181.97
179.11
176.73
175.96
170.91
168.42
166.23
165.79
165.53
165.52
163.18
160.34
160.25
149.20
145.84
138.00
116.33

StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer

Verein
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
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Ranglistenplatzierungen 2014/2015 der aktiven StrikeMARKer 30.06.2015

weibl. Jugend
Platz Name
1  Rateike
7  Franke
17  Heins
18  Nauruschat
19  Doring
77  Pommer
20 lang

mannl. Jugend

Platz
6
7

14
17
18
19
22
26
34
42
54
55
56
58
61
65
67
69
71
72
73
74
75

Name
Wiewiorra
Wittek
Klaffke
Werner
Gentzsch
Punger
Schémann
Klaffke
Zimmermann
Franke
Lingk
Marquardt
Wiedenhoff
Ruffreck
Wiludarczyk
Niemz
Dobbert
Woicke
Kimmritz
Tosuncuk
Hacker
Krause
Hauff

Vorname
Nadine
Rebecca
Kaya

Liz
Annika
Kimberly
Jasmin

Vorname
Maik
Tobias
Karl
Hardy
Vincent
Mike
Jonathan
David
Ralf
Ricardo
Benjamin
Florian
Linus
Moritz
Tobias
Jarek
Dean
Candy
Shawn
Timo
Niclas
Benjamin
Tom

EDV Spiele Pins

21161
21559
21574
21738
21658
21713
21733

EDV
21418
21164
21463
21466
21353
21467
13961
21610
21527
21558
21609
21634
21725
21416
21660
21625
21603
21737
21712
21629
21649
21711
21714

88 15688
85 13539
32 3626
18 1966
10 996
32 2353
22 1376
Spiele Pins
124 22431
41 7392
65 11301
46 7667
30 4929
72 11788
55 8861
47 7316
27 4049
55 7675
31 3966
21 2653
38 4790
28 3498
38 4590
12 1416
32 3640
21 2315
35 3786
43 4630
11 1146
46 4754
46 4429

Durchschnitt
178.27
159.28
113.31
109.22

99.60
73.53
62.55

Durchschnitt
180.90
180.29
173.86
166.67
164.30
163.72
161.11
155.66
149.96
139.55
127.94
126.33
126.05
124.93
120.79
118.00
113.75
110.24
108.17
107.67
104.18
103.35

96.28

Verein
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer

Verein
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
StrikeMARKer
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